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THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE

Application Acronyms:
[NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD.-Simultaneous Dedication] 

[DHC-Downh'ole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Poql/Lease Commingling] 

[PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] 
[WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion]

[SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPMnjection Pressure Increase]
[EOR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]

-Ibof
TYPE OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [AJ - ' /

[A] Location - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication / 1
□ NSL □ NSP [] SD ^ ^ ' 3 7

[1]

Check One Only for.[B] or [C]
Commingling - Storage - Measurement[B]

LC]

[D]

' ~TCf

□ DHC □ CTB □ PLC □ PC □ OLS □ OLM

Injection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recover)'
□ WFX □ PMX 33 SWD □ IPI □ EOR □ PPR

Other: Specify

12] NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or □ Does Not Apply 
[A] Q Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners

5

~ &2-^ -/V-a-*if

Po OJ

—C O o On/'A**-—-

“57^7

[B] 3 Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner

[C] 13 Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice

[D] 3 Notification and/or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
U.S. Bureau of Land Management - Commissioner of Public Lands, State Land Office

[E] |3 For all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and/or,

[F] [] Waivers are Attached

SUBMIT ACCURATE AND COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPE 
OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.

[3]

[4] CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify' that the information submitted with this application for administrative 
approval is accurate and complete to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that no action will be taken on this 
application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

BRIAN COLLfNS

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

Operations Engineering Advisor

Print or Type Name Signature Title

bcollins@, concho.com

HSwtms
Date'

e-mail Address



September 4, 2015

i i

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
Attn: Phillip Goetze 
1220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD #1 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Goetze:

"COG Operating LLC respectfully requests administrative approval for authorization to inject for the referenced 
well. Attached, for your review, is a copy of the C-108 application. Once we receive the newspaper publication 
and all certified return receipts, I will send you a copy.

Our geologic prognosis has the top of the Devonian at 16841' and Fusselman at 17341'. I'm permitting the 
injection interval a couple of hundred feet shallower than the prognosis in case the formation tops are different 
than expected due to the lack of deep well control in this area. We will likely call TD about 1250' to 1500' 
below the actual top of the Devonian when we drill the well.

Please do not hesitate to contact me at (575) 748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center | 600 West Illinois Avenue j Midland, Texas 79701 
phone 432.683.7443 | fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS

Concho West | 2208 West Main Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210 
phone 575.748.6940 | fax 575.748.6968



FORM C-108 
Revised June 10, 2003

STATE OF NEW MEXICO Oil Conservation Division
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL 1220 South St. Francis Dr.
RESOURCES DEPARTMENT Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO INJECT

I. PURPOSE: __________ Secondary Recovery _________ Pressure Maintenance X Disposal _________ Storage
Application qualifies for administrative approval? _____ X Yes __________ No

II. OPERATOR: • COG Operating. LLC.

ADDRESS: 2208 West Main St. Artesia. NM 88210,

III.

IV.

V.

VI.

VII.

*VIII.

IX.

*X.

*XI.

XII.

XIII.

XIV.

*

CONTACT PARTY: BRIAN COLLINS PHONE: 575-748-6940

WELL DATA: Complete the data required on the reverse side of this form for each well proposed for injection.
Additional sheets may be attached if necessary'.

Is this an expansion of an existing project? __________ Yes X______ No
If yes, give the Division order number authorizing the project:

Attach a map that identifies all wells and leases within two miles of any proposed injection well with a one-half mile radius circle 
drawn around each proposed injection well. This circle identifies the well's area of review.

Attach a tabulation of data on all wells of public record within the area of review which penetrate the proposed injection zone.
Such data shall include a description of each well's type, construction, date drilled, location, depth, record of completion, and a 
schematic of any plugged well illustrating all plugging detail.

Attach data on the proposed operation, including:

1. Proposed average and maximum daily rate and volume of fluids to be injected;
2. Whether the system is open or closed;
3. Proposed average and maximum injection pressure;
4. Sources and an appropriate analysis of injection fluid and compatibility with the receiving formation if other than reinjected 

produced water; and,
5. If injection is for disposal purposes into a zone not productive of oil or gas at or within one mile of the proposed well, attach a 

chemical analysis of the disposal zone formation water (may be measured or inferred from existing literature, studies, nearby 
wells, etc.).

Attach appropriate geologic data on the injection zone including appropriate lithologic detail, geologic name, thickness, and 
depth. Give the geologic name, and depth to bottom of all underground sources of drinking water (aquifers containing waters with 
total dissolved solids concentrations of 10,000 mg/1 or less) overlying the proposed injection zone as well as any such sources 
known to be immediately underlying the injection interval.

Describe the proposed stimulation program, if any.

Attach appropriate logging and test data on the well. (If well logs have been filed with the Division, they need not be resubmitted).

Attach a chemical analysis of fresh water from two or more fresh water wells (if available and producing) within one mile of any 
injection or disposal well showing location of wells and dates samples were taken.

Applicants for disposal wells must make an affirmative statement that they have examined available geologic and engineering 
data and find no evidence of open faults or any other hydrologic connection between the disposal zone and any underground 
sources of drinking water.

Applicants must complete the "Proof of Notice" section on the reverse side of this form.

Certification: I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application is true and correct to the best of my knowledge 
and belief.

NAME: BRIAN COLLINS TITLE: Operations Engineering Advisor

DATE: ‘i 5cfh 2915SIGNATURE:

E-MAIL ADDRESS: bcollins@concho.com
If the information required under Sections VI, VIII, X, and XI above has been previously submitted, it need not be resubmitted. 
Please show the date and circumstances of the earlier submittal:____________________ ___________

DISTRIBUTION: Original and one copy to Santa Fe with one copy to the appropriate District Office



C-108 Application for Authorization to Inject 

KING TUT 30 FEDERAL SWD No. 1 

1660’ FNL, 2450’ FWL 

Unit F, Sec 30, T24S, R32E 

Lea County. NM

COG Operating, LLC, proposes to drill the captioned well and make it into an open hole Devonian- 

Silurian-Ordovician SWD well from approximately 16,600’ to 18,400’.

V. Map is attached.

VI. No wells within the Vi mile radius area of review penetrate the proposed injection zone.

VII. 1. Proposed average daily injection rate = 17,300 BWPD

Proposed maximum daily injection rale = 25,000 BWPD

2. Closed system

3. Proposed maximum injection pressure = 3320 psi 

(0.2 psi/ft.x 16600’ ft.)

4. Source of injected water will be Delaware Sand, Bone Spring and Wolfcamp produced water. 

No compatibility problems are expected (we’ve seen no compatibility issues in other 

Devonian SWDs that take the same produced water as the proposed SWD well). Analyses of 

Delaware, Bone Spring and Wolfcamp waters are attached. There are no Devonian-Silurian- 

Ordovician receiving formation water analyses available in this area.

VIII. The injection zone is the Devonian-Silurian-Ordovician from 16600’ to 18400’ which is

composed of porous limestone and dolomite. Any underground water sources will be shallower 

than 748’ which is the estimated top of the Rustler Anhydrite.

IX. The Devonian-Silurian-Ordovician injection interval will be acidized with approximately 40,000 

gals of 20% HC1 acid.

X. Well logs will be filed with the Division. There are no nearby well logs available for the 

Devonian-Silurian-Ordovician section.

XI. There are no fresh water wells within a mile or the proposed SWD well.

XII. After examining the available geologic and engineering data, no evidence was found of open 

faults or any other hydrologic connection between the disposal zone and any underground 

sources of drinking water.

XIII. Proof of Notice is attached.





•Side 1 INtlECTIONAVEEL DATA SHEET
'OPERATOR: G-QG> QmraVvf\rA . U—d

WELL NAME & NUMBER: Hj't 30 £ f

W'EEL-EOCA’TjION: I'$t$ /^A/U 2#S0 PWL

FOOTAGE LOCATION 

W£I°mORE>SGHEMXmC

5m.
C

/- 3(? 24fi. 3Ze

UNI-TLETTER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE 

WELL* CONSTR UGTION,DA TA
- Surface’Casing

Hole Size: TLb Casing Size: 2*0 ~ ~150

Cemented with: 

Top-of Cement:

sx. or
f 2Z(70 ft3

S\J'f&*CL Method Determined:

nliz

Hole>Size: V2JM 1

Cemented with: —

Intermediate Casing

f3V® 1 Hb ool

________ Casing Size: ~

t 6H-CO

sx. or ± 3700 ____ ft3

SiJ'f&.ct
Top-of Cement: ± MiOO f

-Pt5

Method^Determined: 'Design

Production Casing

\/_ i'Hole'Size: ?jfl*

Cemented with: sx.

Top of'Cement: T*y g~F UiQg.r 

Total-Depth: [ _________

Casing Size:-"7 VjtOer- )l^OOr'lbb^O 

or * 150ft3 

Method'Determined: 0Z- 5 If) h

Injection Interval'

16600'
feet to 18 WO

(Rerforated'o ■Hdle^inHicatetwhich)



INJEC^ION^W/EK^D AffiAr SHEET 

Tubing^Size: H ^2-_____________________ Lining Material: )&}$$bort

Typeof Packer: lOK Cflf\ Or \QK /u'&kbl &Uhd otvtsbk g^ijG Ct'W'&M kk

Packer Setting/Depth: /6550

Other Type of Tubmg/Gasing'SeaI‘(if applicable): MIA

AdditionaLData

1. Is-this a new well drilledTor-injection? Y Yes

If no, fonwhat purpose was thewell-originally-drilled?

No

2. Name of the Injection Formation:- Dp, /psu'tan /'Sih/n'etn / 0>rJp\/\oicn/\

3. Name of FielcLor-'Rool (inapplicable): C)0{/fllb Y . (/V&!tt

4. HasUheiwell'evdr-beerggef'fdmtedsin-any other.zone'(s)?--LisPall^such=per-forated 
intervalS'an(ltgive,pluggin^Seiiail7;i'e..s*acfes dfcementl'or plug(s)msed._________ UQ

5. Give’.themame and\depths;ofany:6il-ongas zones under-lying.or overlying-the proposed 
injection’zdne'iriithis'area:

UvOcle-r/yiaa > Ncxftt

rising i OeUif/igr€ - '1160-£330' , &v/\i S/Ptm* % 8590-11600

tz%o- iyjzo‘ , ^ t mm-iHHW

/WwYW i lHm>- 152X0'



II





King Tut 30 Federal SWD =1 
1660 FN’L, 2450 F\\T 
Sec. 30. T24S - R32E 

Lea County, XM

>-
3L

• Yales Petroleum Corp. 
105 South Fourdi Street 

Artesia, NM 88210

^ ABO Petroleum Corp. 
^ 105 South Fourth Street 

Artesia, NM 88210
• Devon Energy Production Company LP 

533 W. Shendan Are 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102



VI





1 I III.
WATER SAMPLES REPRESENTATIVE OF WATER BEING INJECTED INTO THE PROPOSED SWD WELL

Delaware
2012103128 Gehriq Fed #2 William D Polk 2/15/2012 1/10/2012 1.16 4.00 251245.24 6.47 25915.00 3525.76
2011128362 Sly Hawk State William D Polk 9/28/2011 9/13/2011 1.17 • 4.06 256802.26 6.50 26180.00 4101.14

Bone Sprina
Lab Test # Lease Location Salesman Date Out Sample Date Specific Gravity Ionic Strenqth TDS pH conductivity Ca (mq/L) Mg (mg/L) 

1132.532012104723 phantom 18 State 2H William D Polk 2/29/2012 1/6/2012 1.09 2.23 136209.81 6.52 6156.63

Wolfcamp
Lab Test# Lease Location Salesman Date Out Sample Date Specific Gravity Ionic Strenqth TDS PH conductivity Ca (mg/L) 

3963.30 "
Mg (mg/L) 

639.832012105892 Augustus 10 1H 3/15/2012 3/8/2012 1.06 1.46 89771.55 6.60
2011128833 Trail Boss 4 4H William D Polk 9/30/2011 9/21/2011 1.05 1.31 78745.89 7.10 3143.00 406.00



81017.80 66969.32 1342.77 64.22 35.40 4.51 1492.00 24.27 122.00 0.00 450.00 151300.00 250.00 0.00
83379.63 62970.16 1133.12 38.78 20.06 1.64 905.03 9.33 73.00 0.00 70.00 161300.00 360.00 0.00

TH (CaC03) Na (mg/L) 
'43509.27“

K (mg/L) 
957.44

Zn (mg/L) Fe (mg/L) Ba (mg/L) Sr (mg/L) Mn (mg/L) Resistivity HC03 (mg/L) C03 (mq/L) OH (mq/L) S04 (mq/L) Cl (mq/L) C02 (mg/L), 
140.00

H2S (mg/L) 
0.0020530.54 0.00 28.72 0.00 414.86 1.36 159.00 0.00 850.00 83000.00

TH (CaC03) Na (mg/L) 
28320.32'

K (mg/L) 
350.70

Zn (mg/L) 
0.00

Fe (mg/L) 
17.85

Ba (mg/L) 
1.77

Sr (mg/L) 
707.79 ’

Mn (mg/L) 
0.00

Resistivity HC03 (mg/L) C03 (mq/L) OH (mg/L) S04 (mq/L) Cl (mg/L) C02 (mq/L) H2S (mq/L)
13352.51 220.00 0.00 950.00 54600.00 60.00 0.00
10421.23 27950.00 433.00 15.00 2.48 780.00 0.41 366.00 0.00 150.00 45500.00 140.00 0.00







New Mexico Office of the State Engineer

(with Ownership Information)

No PODs found.

PLSS Search:

Section(s): 24, 25, 36 Township: 24S Range: 31E

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/ISC make no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, 
reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data.

8/7/15 7:30 AM Page 1 of 1 ACTIVE & INACTIVE POINTS OF DIVERSION



New Mexico Office of the State Engineer
Active & Inactive Points of -Diversion
__________________ (witfrOwnersHip Information)___________________

No PODs found.

PLSS Search:

Section(s): 19, 20, 29, 30, Township: 24S Range: 32E
31,32

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/ISC make no warranties, expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, 
reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data. _________________

8/7/15 7:29 AM Page 1 of 1 ACTIVE & INACTIVE POINTS OF DIVERSION



September 4, 2015

Hobbs News-Sun 
P.O. Box 850 
Hobbs, NM 88240

Re: Legal Notice
Salt Water Disposal Well 
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # I

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed is a legal notice regarding New Mexico Oil Conservation Division C-108 
Application for Authorization to Inject for a salt water disposal well.

Please run this notice and return the proof of notice to the undersigned at:

COG Operating LLC, 2208 W. Main St., Artesia, NM 88210

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center j 600 West Illinois Avenue ] Midland, Texas 79701
phone 432.683.7443 I fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS

Concho West | 2208 West Main Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210
phone 575.748.6940 I fax 575.748.6968



HOBBS NEWS-SUN 
LEGAL NOTICES

COG Operating LLC, 2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, New Mexico, 88210, 

has filed Form C-108 (Application for Authorization to Inject) with the New 

Mexico Oil Conservation Division seeking administrative approval for a salt 

water disposal well. The proposed well, the King Tut 30 Federal SWD No. 

1, is located 1660’ FNL and 2450’ FWL, Section 30, Township 24 South, 

Range 32 East, Lea County, New Mexico. Disposal water will be sourced 

from area wells producing from the Delaware, Bone Spring and Wolfcamp 
formations. The disposal water will be injected into the Devonian-Silurian- 

Ordovician formation at a depth of 16,600’ to 18,400’ at a maximum surface 

pressure of 3320 psi and a maximum rate of 25,000 BWPD. The proposed 

SWD well is located approximately 30 miles west of Jal. Any interested 

party who has an objection to this must give notice in writing to the Oil 

Conservation Division, 1220 South Saint Francis Street, Santa Fe, New 

Mexico, 87505, within fifteen (15) days of this notice. Any interested party 
with questions or comments may contact Brian Collins at COG Operating 

LLC, 2208 W. Main Street, Artesia, New Mexico 88210, or call 575-748- 

6940,

Published in the Hobbs News-Sun Hobbs, New Mexico

, 2015.



September 4, 2015

Bureau of Land Management 
620 East Greene Street 
Carlsbad, NM 88220

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # 1 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC's C-108 Application to Inject for the 
above referenced well. We plan to drill this well for SWD service if our C-108 is approved. As a 
requirement of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you 
have been identified as the surface owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of 
review. Any objections must be submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Santa 
Fe, New Mexico 87505. Objections must be received within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this 
letter.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 575-748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center | 600 West Illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701
phone 432.683.7443 | fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS

Concho West | 2208 West Main Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210
phone 575:748:6940^| fax 575.748.6968



Form 3160-5 UNITED STATES
(March 20121 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an 

abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

FORM APPROVED
OMB No. 1004-0137

Expires: October 31, 2014

5. Lease Serial No.
NMNM
6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2.
7, If Unit of CA/Agreemcnt;Name and/or No.

I. Type of Well

□ Oil Well □ Gas Well - £3 Other 8. Well Name and No.
King Tut 30 Federal SWD #1

2. Name of Operator
COG Operating LLC

9. API Well No.

3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code)
2208 W Wain Street
Artesia.NM 83210 5 75-748-6 9 40

10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area

Double X, West

4. Location of Welt (Footage, Sec., or Survey Description)

1660' FNL & 2450' FWL, Section 30, T24S, R32E, N.M.P.M.

11. Counts- or Parish, State

Lea County, New Mexico

12. Ci IECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX{ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION

[/1 Notice ofhuent

| | Subsequent Report

| | Final Abandonment Notice

l~~l Acidize

Alter Casing

1 1 Casing Repair

1 1 Change Plans

1 1 Convert to Injection

1 1 Deepen

1 1 Fracture Treat

1 1 New Construction

1 1 Plug and Abandon

1 1 Plug Back

1 1 Production (Start/Resume)

1 1 Reclamation

1 1 Recomplete

1 1 Temporarily Abandon

r~1 Water Disposal

1 1 Water Shut-Off

1 1 Well Integrity

f71 Other SWD Inject request

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If 
the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. 
Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days 
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once 
testing has been completed. .Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator lias 

determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC’s C-108 Application to Inject for the above referenced well. We plan to drill this well for SWD service 
if our C-108 is approved. As a requirement of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you have been identified as the surface 
owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of review. Any objections must be submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe,
New Mexico 87505, Objections must be received within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this letter.

Approved by

Title Date
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify 
that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would 
entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.

Office

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, 

fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within ils jurisdiction

(Instructions on page 2)



GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS
This form is designed for submitting proposals to perform certain well operations and reports of such operations when completed as 
indicated on Federal and Indian lands pursuant to applicable Federal law and regulations. Any necessary special instructions concerning the 
use of this form and the number of copies to be submitted, particularly with regard to local area or regional procedures and practices, are 
either shown below, will be issued by or may be obtained from the local Federal office.

SPECIFIC INSTRUCTIONS
Item 4 - Locations on Federal or Indian land should be described in accordance with Federal requirements. Consult the local Federal office 
for specific instructions.
Item 13 - Proposals to abandon a well and subsequent reports of abandonment should include such special information as is required by 
the local Federal office. In addition, such proposals and reports should include reasons for the abandonment; data on any former or 
present productive zones or other zones with present significant fluid contents not sealed off by cement or otherwise; depths (top and 
bottom) and method of placement of cement plugs; mud or other material placed below, between and above plugs; amount size, method of 
parting of any casing, liner or tubing pulled and the depth to the top of any tubing left in the hole; method of closing top of well and date 
well site conditioned for final inspection looking for approval of the abandonment.

NOTICES
The Privacy Act of 1974 and the regulation in 43 CFR 2.48(d) provide that you be furnished the following information in connection with 
information required by this application.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 18 I ct seq., 351 et seq., 25 U.S.C. 396; 43 CFR 3160.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The information is used to: (1) Evaluate, when appropriate, approve applications, and report completion of 
subsequent well operations, on a Federal or Indian lease; and (2) document for administrative use, information for the management, 
disposal and use of National Resource lands and resources, such as: (a) evaluating the equipment and procedures to be used during a 
proposed subsequent well operation and reviewing the completed well operations for compliance with the approved plan; (b) requesting 
and grantingapproval to perforin those actions covered by 43 CFR 3162.3-2, 3162.3-3, and 3162.3-4; (c) reporting the beginning or 
resumption of production, as required by 43 CFR 3162.4-1 (c)and (d) analyzing future applications to drill or modify operations in light 
of data obtained and methods used.
ROUTINE USES: Information from the record and/or the record will be transferred to appropriate Federal, State, local or foreign 

- agencies, whcn relevant to civil, criminal or regulatory investigations or prosecutions in connection with congressional inquiries or to 
consumer reporting agencies to facilitate collection of debts owed the Government.
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING THE INFORMATION: Filing of this notice and report and disclosure of the information is mandatory 
for those subsequent well operations specified in 43 CFR 3162.3-2, 3162.3-3, 3162.3-4.

The Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995 requires us to inform you that:
The BLM collects this information to evaluate proposed and/or completed subsequent well operations on Federal or Indian oil and gas 
leases.
Response to this request is mandatory.
The BLM would like you to know' that you do not have to respond to this or any other Federal agency-sponsored information collection 
unless it displays a currently valid OMB control number.

BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT: Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 8 hours per response, including the 
time for reviewing instructions, gathering and maintaining data, and completing and reviewing the form. Direct comments regarding the 
burden estimate or any other aspect of this form to U.S. Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management (1004-0137), Bureau 
Information Collection Clearance Officer (WO-630), 1849 C St., N.W., Mail Stop 401 LS, Washington, D.C. 20240

(Form 3160-5, page 2)



September 4, 2015

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
Attn: Phillip Goetze 

1 220 South St. Francis Drive 
Santa Fe, NM 87505

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # I 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660'FNL & 2450'FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Goetze:

COG Operating LLC respectfully requests administrative approval for authorization to inject for the referenced 
well. Attached, for your review, is a copy of the C-l 08*application. Once we receive the newspaper publication 
and all certified return receipts, I will send you a copy.

Our geologic prognosis has the top of the Devonian at 16841' and Fusselman at 17341’. I'm permitting the 
injection interval a couple of hundred feet shallower than the prognosis in case the formation tops are different 
than expected due to the lack of deep well control in this area. We will likely call TD about 1250' to 1500' 
below the actual top of the Devonian when we drill the well.

Please do not hesitate to contact me at (575) 748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center | 600 West Illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701
phone 432.683.7443 I fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS _ . _ .

Concho West j 2208 WeVt'Main Street j Artesia, New Mexico 88210

phone 575.748X9,40 | fax 575.748:6968



September 4, 2015

Oil Conservation Division 
Attn: Paul Kautz 
1625 North French Dr. 
Hobbs, NM 88240

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # 1 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 16*60' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

Dear Mr. Kautz:

COG Operating LLC respectfully reqUests'administrative approval for authorization to inject for the referenced 
well. Attached, for your review, is a copy of the G^’l 08*application. Once we receive the newspaper publication 
and all certified return receipts, I will send you a copy.

Our geologic prognosis has the top of the Devonian at 16841' and the Fusselman at 17341'. I’m permitting 
the-injection interval a couple of hundred feet shallower than the prognosis in case the formation tops are 
different than expected due to the lack of deep well control in this area. We will likely call TD about 1250' to 
1500' below the actual top of the Devonian when we drill the well.

Please do not hesitate to contact me at (575) 748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center 1600 West Illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701
PHOfJE 432.683.7443 | fax. 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS _
Concho West.j 2208 ^VesCMain Street j Artesia, New Mexico 88210
phone 575.7)48:694p"J fax 575748I6968



September 4, 2015

John A. Yates 
105 South Fourth Street 
Artesia, NM 88210

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD #1 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.PM 
Section 30: 1660' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC's C-l 08 Application to Inject for the 
above referenced we!!. We plan to drill this weii for SWD service if our C-108 is approved. As a 
requirement of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you 
have been identified'as the surface owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of’ 
review. Any objections must be submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Santa 
Fe, New Mexico 87505. Objections must be received within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this 
letter.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 575-748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center | 600 West Illinois Avenue [ Midland, Texas 79701
phone 432.683.7443 | fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS

Coricho VVest | 2208 West'Maih Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210
phone 575.748:6940 j fax 575.748:6968



September 4, 2015

Yates Petroleum Corp. 
105 South Fourth Street 
Artesia, NM 88210

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD #1 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC's C-I08 Application to Inject for the 
above referenced well. We plan to drill this well for SWD service if our C-108 is approved. As a 
requirement of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you 
have been identified as the surface owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of 
review. Any objections must be submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Santa 
Fe, New Mexico 87505. Objections must be received within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this 
letter.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 575-748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS
One Concho Center | 600 West Illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701

phone 432.683.7443 | fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS

Concho West | 2208'West:Main Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210
phone 575.748:6940 | fax 575748J>968



September 4, 2015

ABO Petroleum Corp.
! 05 South Fourth Street 
Artesia, NM 88210

RE: ApplicationTor Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # I 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660'FNL& 2450'FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC's C-108 Application to Inject for the 
above referenced well. We plan to drill this well for SWD service if our C-108 is approved. As a 
requirement-of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you 
have been identified as the surface owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of 
review. Any objections m'ust'be.submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Santa 
Fe, New Mexico 87505. Objections must be received within fifteen (! 5) days of receipt of this 
letter.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 575-748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center 1600 West Illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701

phone 432.683.7443 | eax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESSi.uoml Muuncog ^ j .
Concho Westj 2208 West Main Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210 
phone 57^J48;694pj m 575.748 *6968



September 4, 2015

Chevron USA Inc. 
P.O. Box 1 150 
Midland, TX 79701

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # I 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC's C-l 08 Application to Inject for the 
above referenced well. We plan to drill this well for SWD service if our C-l 08 is approved. As a 
requirement of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you 
have been identified as the surface owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of 
review. Any objections must-be submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220. S. St. Francis Drive, Santa 
Fe, New Mexico 87505. Objections must 6e received within fifteen f 15) days of receipt of this 
letter.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 575-748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center | 600 West Illinois Avenue | Midland, Texas 79701
phone 432.683.7443 | fax 432.683.7441

lOCALADDRESS

Concho West } 2208 West Main Street | Artesia, New Mexico 88210
phone 575:748.6940 I ^575.748.6968



September 4, 2015

Devon Energy Production Company LP 
333 W. Sheridan Ave 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE: Application For Authorization To Inject
King Tut 30 Federal SWD # 1 
Township 24 South, Range 32 East, N.M.P.M. 
Section 30: 1660' FNL & 2450' FWL 
Lea County, New Mexico

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for your review is a copy of COG Operating LLC's C-l 08 Application to Inject for the 
above referenced well. We plan to drill this well for SWD service if our C-l 08 is approved. As a 
requirement of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division, we are notifying you because you 
have been identified as the surface owner or an operator within a half mile radius area of 
review. Any objections must be submitted in writing to NMOCD, 1220 S. St. Francis Drive, Santa 
Fe, New Mexico 87505. Objections must be received within fifteen (15) days of receipt of this 
letter.

Please do not hesitate to contact us at 575-748-6940 should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Brian Collins
Operations Engineering Advisor

BC/sw
Enclosures

CORPORATE ADDRESS

One Concho Center (600 West Illinois Avenue 1 Midland, Texas 79701
phone 432.683.7443 I fax 432.683.7441

LOCAL ADDRESS
Concho West ( 2208 Vyest-,MamStreet | Artesia, New Mexico 88Z10

phome 575.74.8:6940'j fax 575:748.6968



Affidavit of Publication
SEP 11 15

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
COUNTY OF LEA

)

I, Daniel Russell, Publisher of the Hobbs 
News-Sun, a newspaper published at 
Hobbs, New Mexico, solemnly swear that 
the clipping attached hereto was published 
in the regular and entire issue of said 
newspaper, and not a supplement thereof 
for a period of 1 issue(s).

Beginning with the issue dated 
September 08, 2015’ 

and ending with the issue dated 
September 08, 2015.

Publisher

Sworn and subscribed to before me this 
8th day of September 2015.

fc-

Business Manager

My commission expires 
January 29, 2019 
(Seal). _

-OFFICIAL'sfaT
gussie black

Notary Public 
State of New Mexico

This newspaper is duly qualified to publish 
legal notices or advertisements within the 
meaning of Section 3, Chapter 167, Laws of 
1937 and payment of fees for said

.... COG
ALresiA west

LEGAL- NOTICES t 
, Sefrtem*r0;2pi^vr,

COG l Operating I L.L1C. .22081j 
W?Main Street;'Artesla. New ,-s1 
Mexico',,:8821 OMuieifiledjt; 
FormCi108j (Applicationfor* 
Authorization >toilnjact)Twith; 
therNew .MexicdvOjJ] 
Conaer.vatioh'O I vision^, 
se e kf rigjTa d m 1 nl s t rat! yen 
approvaljor.iatsalt; watery 
dlflp08airwaim,The~proposed! 
well,1 the King Tut 30 Federal I 
3 WD No ;,1 ‘Is' located H 660’ 
;FNLrand 2460VFWU, Section 
30; Townahip|!24| South;
;Range'32;East,’Lea County,/
I NewiMextco? Disposal, water/ 
'willlbVisdurce'djtromtareaT! 
wehsVproducjngTfromTtha 
’OelawareFBone Springandi 
WollcampiformatjohajTh'el 
Idiapoaaljw’ater-uwfll'bei 
injected’Into'the! Devonian^, 
,S f1 u r ia riT- O r d ov i,c i ant 
formation’ atl’a' depth’Eofl 
1 eieoo^to ,18f400V atfaL 
maxlrriumlaurfaceipreasufej 
ofi3320!p8i'and ‘aTmaximurhi 
fate5fjz5i000lBWRD'The'i 
'proposed' SWDT.wellJ,i8j‘ 
located (Approximately* 3(hli 
mfle’sTwesU Any)
Interested! party "who had'anl 
objectlonItolthlaTmuotrglwel 
notlcejin’writing.to^the’Oili 
Conservation’ Divisional220 \
,South’’SalntlFfancle’Street'.^ 
9anta* Fef NewTMexIco; 

:87605,-withfntfffteenTttS)' 
fdaysTof/.thlsf notfce! Any . 
interested} partyItri), 

^questions o/comnients may. 
(contact Brian CotlinsalCOG 
•Operatfhgj'Ll:Cr2208'W£ 
iMaln • Street,FArteila/New \ 
Mexic’o;86210} oPc’all|575- 

/748-604O?;^v' TT” ~«!?‘ 
#30309fT'-. •

. .n* i <

67112034 00162663

BRIAN COLLINS 
COG OPERATING LLC 
2208 W. MAIN ST.
ARTESIA, NM 88210



Suspended:

Legacy Permits/Orders:

C-108 Review Checklist: Received Request: ^ ____ Reply Date:

) ORDER TYPE: WFX / PMX / g^D^mber:Order Date:

Well No. / Well Namefsi: )£-1 /*7 ^ / ^f ~£—

___ Spud Date: _ New or Old: (UIC Class II Primacy 03/07/1982)

Lot____________ or Unit j£r$ec _20 Tsp 2-V5 . Rge T— County Z_.

[Ver 15)

API: 30-0 2. t/c
/Cefco/rx, L- T

Footages.

General Location:. <. $><,./ T>4/
Pool: Pool No.:

BLM 10OK Map: ^ /_• Operator: * 6- a Y? __OGRID: Vx. 77 Contact:

COMPLIANCE RULE 5.9: Total Wells: Inactive: *3 Find Assur: \/ Compl. Order? IS 5.9 OK?\r Date: /^— '^0*^

WELL FILE REVIEWED Q Current Status: ftnop&S. * A-'

WELL DIAGRAMS: NEW: Proposed (^or RE-ENTER: Before Conv. O After Conv. O Logs in Imaging: AJ j 

re <L. ~?H UuAS +Z> <5
Planned Rehab Work to Well: C-~C.£-

Injection Lithostratiaraohic Units: Depths (ft)
Injection or Confining 

Units
Tops

Adjacent Unit: Litho. Struc. Por. txiwm D\J ft, Ao 0

Confining Unit: Litho. Struc. Por.

Proposed Inj Interval TOP:

Proposed Inj Interval BOTTOM: i *Ho*>

Confining Unit: Litho. Struc. Por.

Adjacent Unit: Litho. Struc. Por. mrnmmss

Well Construction Details
Sizes (in) 

Borehole/Pipe
Setting

Depths (ft)
Cement
Sx o^St)

Cement Top and Determination 
Method

Planned__or Existing_Surface »£/*./>" 7So Stage Tool 2-2-^

Planned__or Existing_Interm/Prod p ____ Vfcc? o 4 (r/1 * / 1/» 'C

Planned_or Existing_Interm/Prod / 2O O 2 ?o& - v/ oo , t .

Planned__or Existing_Prod^iner fu ^TS“° H<ToD /CrtL-

Planned_or Existing_Liner

Planned_or Existing_PERF L Lie*/Me
Inj Length.

Completion/Operation Details:

Drilled TD _ PBTD

NEW TD NEW PBTD 

NEW Open Hole.Q-'Of NEW Perfs Q 

Tubing Size if *— in. Inter Coated? \/ 

Proposed Packer Depth / L STfO iv 

Min. Packer Depth. /U Cr<7f100-ft limit) 

Proposed Max. Surface Press. psi
Admin. Inj. PraeeA^^.(p (0.2 psi per ft)

B: NW: Cliff House fm_

APR: Hydrologic and Geologic Information 

POTASH: R-111 -PA/J&. Noticed?____BLM Sec Ord Q WIPP O Noticed?____ Salt/Salado T:

FRESH WATER: Aquifer Af//^ Max Depth HYDRO AFFIRM STATEMENT Bv Qualified Person 

NMOSE /ihA'K CAPITAN REEF: thru adi No. Wells within 1-Mile Radius? /f) FW Analysis AJA
_ _ , rP A* <

Disposal Fluid: Formation Sourcefst ^ Sjfffalvsis? X/
I A^y*^^*^T7otectable Waters? £

Disposal Int: Inject Rate (Avg/Max BWPD):

HC Potential: Producing Interval? 4^Formerly Producing?

APR Wells: 1/2-M Radius Map? Well List?Total No. Wells Penetrating Interval:

On Lease O Operator Only O or Commercial ©----- ’

Source: System:{6losec£) or Open 

Method: Logs/DST/P&A/Other 2-Mile Radius Pool MapQ

Penetrating Wells: No. Active Wells 

Penetrating Wells: No. P&A Wells

Horizontals?

Num Repairs?. 

Num Repairs?__

.on which well(s)?.

.on which well(s)?

.Diagrams?.

.Diagrams?.

NPTICE: Newspaper Date4Vj$/*f. 

RULE 26.7(A): Identified Tracts?

S_u^XMineral Owner __ Surface Owner.

.Affected Persons:. yAi-c-s^ Abo

.N. Date_ 

N. Date.

Order Conditions: issues:

Add Order Cond:.



New Mexico Office of the State Engineer

Water Column/Average Depth to Water

No records found.

PLSS Search:

Section(s): 29-32 Township: 24S Range: 32E

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/iSC make no warranties,
expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data.

12/10/15 8:47 AM Page 1 of 1 WATER COLUMN/ AVERAGE
DEPTH TO WATER



New Mexico Office of the State Engineer

Water Column/Average Depth to Water

No records found.

PLSS Search:

Section(s): 25, 36 Township: 24S Range: 31E

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/ISC make no warranties,
expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, compteteness, reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data,

12/10/15 8:48 AM Page 1 of 1 WATER COLUMN/ AVERAGE
DEPTH TO WATER



New Mexico Office of the State Engineer

Water Column/Average Depth to Water

No records found.

PLSS Search: 

Section(s): 19-20 Township: 24S Range: 32E

The data is furnished by the NMOSE/ISC and is accepted by the recipient with the expressed understanding that the OSE/ISC make no warranties,
expressed or implied, concerning the accuracy, completeness, reliability, usability, or suitability for any particular purpose of the data.

12/10/15 8:48 AM Page 1 of 1 WATER COLUMN/ AVERAGE
DEPTH TO WATER





—;-r *u*’^»**a*' '

'key return ZIP CODE 'u*W “T

-2?sV

' 2208 West Main Street ^ ;
d Artesia. New Mexico 882,

- .*T*J'-r- ,v

'; t= l.-

-.1 • ~rfr'
,vq4oi*o99:*-*v; ; -;

. ,i(: > NXXIB ,. , _ ; aictfDlER
f: WStPRN lo^fcRO

UNA»V1 to FOR^^Rp:

gsss & •*»»..

09/lS/l5

SENDER; COMPLETE TH/SSECT/O/y

....J'Comp1ete^ltemS;l/2/ahd3.‘^86o^plete,
ttem.4 If.Restricted.Delivery; Is des red,.,
Print your’name and address on thereyerse 
so that we can return the card.to you.
Attach this card to the back of themaHplece,
or ori.the front if space pentnits..,

y Article Addressed to:

Chevron VSA Inc.

<P.O. (Box.1150 

Midland, TJ 79701
Kj nff Tut 30 <FeifercfSWO # 1

B Agent ;. „

BAddre^eej '
B Receivedby{PrfnfedName) : j C.jDateofDeliveuy

D. 1b delivery address different from item 1? :D Vra *s^ 

K-YES. enter delivery address below: -LyN° . =-| ...

3. Service Type
’ □ Certified Mail* □ Priority Mall Express
□ Registered ‘ □ Return Receipt for Merchandise

.□ insured Mail' □ Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) □ Yes

A\ A^MaIa Maimker



^SENDER-COMPCETEriHIS'SECTION

Complete Items 1,2, and 3. Also complete 
Item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired. - 
Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. 
Attachthls card to the back of the mallplece, 
or on.the front If space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

Mexico Oil Conservation (Division 

- JUin: (pfiiffip Qoctzc 

1220 South St Francis <Drive 

Santa Fe, NM. 87505
%fnfi Tut JO 'l-eefeiatSlVD # l

• COMrLt rt-lnis unuzuvuh <

A Signature

V vXiO l o □ Agent
X T^rirLx>*\nC)rQ-5s □ Addressee

B. Received by (PrinAd Name} | C. Date of Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) □ Yes i

2. Article Number i 1
- (Transfer from service labef) <

' .7013: 30ED' a0D0 6,74^4651 J
3

PS Form 3811, July 2013 - Domestic Return Receipt J

ISENDEriliCOMPLETE THIS SECTION ^ cj/:‘
m Complete Items 1,2, and 3. Also complete 

Item 4 If Restricted Delivery is desired.
<s; Print your name and address on.the reverses 

so that we can return the card.to you. 
a Attach this card to the back of the mallplece, 

or on the front If space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

Jl(BO (PetroCeurn Corp. 

105 South Tourtfi Street 

JLrtesia, INM 88210
• 70‘ry Tut JO TtderdSlVD #1

JtH Agent .

□ Addressee ;

D. Is delivery address different ftom item 17 P Yes 
- If YES, enter delivery address below:. D No

3. Service Type
□ Certified Mall* □ Priority Mall Express™

□ Registered ~ □ Return Receipt for,Merchandise:

□ Insured Mall □ Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) □ Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label): 7013. 3Q2Q QQOO 674=? ‘4613

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt;

v 777 f □ Agent '
({;— . □ Addressee''

a Complete Items 1,2, and 3. Also complete
Kern 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired.

, H : Print your name and address on the reverse 
so that we can return the card to you. .

B Attach this card to the back of the mallplece, 
or. on the front If space permits. .

ja^Received by (Printed Name,1 C^Date of Delivery ,
f7%'*— -c r.

=. p.rg delivery address different from item 1 ? U Tfes. t
If YES, enter delivery address below: □ No {

■ J
. . '■!

1. Article Addressed to:

Oil Conservation Division
JLttn: <PauC%autz

;r 1625 North French Dr. \i

NohBs, mt 88240 :

s i Kina 7u! 50 ‘Fii&rafS’U © #1 '■■■

3.' Service Type
□ Certified Mali* □ Priority Mall Express™

□ Registered1 ,□ Return Receipt for Merchandise ■%
□ insured Man•. □ Collect on Delivery

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) □ Yas

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service fabefl*:

7D13 3D5Q □'□□□ 6741 HfibS

PS Form 3811, July 2013 Domestic Return Receipt:



* ^Restricted Oelivery la desired.'
^v®'Pri^ your;name and address oh theTwerea^’- ’
r « -A^th?*We can return the card to you>. m ^
4 h* Attach this card to the back of the mallDl^ ^ 

.or on the front If space permits.^ [fy7 ’•'-/

J^OMPLETEThIs SECTION ON DELIVERY:

1. Article Addressed to: \-?r<f\>’r2r

: ■• |pf ^;#heyi:Qn:IiJ.S.A' Ihcf

■,:h'^V4:l:5-SWithR.a-^

:. J.}.; -Houston,. TX 79705-
■y ~j |l—i--^—^g''-Tut .'JQ.Federal SWQ It T

xife
f'Jrhn j

C.Ojtai
gnted Name)

D: la delivery addressdffrerent from Ham' 1 ?. □ lies 

If YES, oner delivery address below:, □ No

ery

f3»' Service Type ; ,v " . ., .. m.. -

OCerOTwlMan* □ Priority Mall Express'* ■

§2252.: :SSSS^IS^*^—

^SENDER yCpMPLET^THi^’SECfiON^
COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON.DEUVERY ■

I/^Signature;■ Coniplete ltems.1,'2,' and 3. Also cbmoieta
- tZ4 if D*»W ^ de3?edP

, • J^yp^fnan»and^addresson the reverie '. ;|{:X ;$<TV),7 /
sothat.we can retum the card to you -“Jr i

■ Attaches card to the back of the mallDlace : ! B. Reeaived by (Printed Nm,e)' '
|, or,on the front if,space permits. ,; I f '

1. Article Addressed to:

*USA -(Bureau of Land (Management‘s, 

620 Last grecne Street [

Car(s6ad, am 88220 jl

Xi’tg 'lut JO (F*feralSWD tt 1 .1"

’d.,Ib delivery address different from it|hi{#nW; * 

L If YES,'enter delivery address below; " □ No

3. Service Type
> 0 Certified Mall*' a priority Mali Express" .

nS!0'^3,, °ReturnRe“IPt far Merchandise ,] 
— 1°*°^ Mall ? Q Collect on Dellverv ' " ^

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ’ □ Ye3
• f Article Number:l 'IV, ^rrtt-u^—^^u.n t ’ ;?

L (Transfer^mservicefahej i ~ -?M3 3050' DDDDUA^

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

! SWSb^I?82112''and3.-'Al8o.completeT 
; v.-ttem 4 ^Restricted Delivery Is desired/,: , 
■ Print your name and address on the reverse 
_ ?® can return the“card to'you.

,he back ofIhe mallplece, 
or on the front If space permits.

COMPLETE THIS SECTION On“dEUVEPY.

®-. Received by (Printed Name)'

1. _ Article Addressed to:

jj ®et'on Energy (production Company UP 

i] W SfieridanJZve

p ~ - City, 0X 73102
I1 Kl"g Tut 30 •Tc&mCsWD # J

|P- I® deflyary address different from Kern 1?;! □ Yes 

- If YES, enter delivery address befow: ONo

3. Service Type - ' • 1 r
P Certified Mall*; □ Priority Man Express" 

P Registered □ Return Receipt for 

;□ Insured Man □Collect on Dei™

2. Article Number
14. Restricted De)}very7/Er&a Fee)

j (transfer from service label) , • 7013 3DSD QDOD fi"? 4 *3 M?^Q
j ,PS Form 3811, July 2013


